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110MH - JUNIOR (MEN)

RANK HEAT RH
1 1 1
2 2 1
3 2 2
4 1 2
5 1 3
6 2 3
7 2 7
8 1 4
9 2 4
10 2 5
11 2 6
12 1 5
13 1 6
14 1 7
15 1 8
16 2 8

110MH - YOUTH (BOYS)

RANK HEAT RH
1 1 1
2 1 2
3 3 1
4 2 1
5 3 2
6 3 3
7 1 3
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BIB
14
2416
7

2651
2649
2703
3660
2983
2652
2704
2709

BIB
1268
1429
2810
2397
2227
2801
2401
2768
2769
27182

273
2783
27182
1230
1399

BIB
1443
2917
2830

982
1441
1282
2431
1442
1082
1284

976
1281
2393
1081
2788
2511
2675
1088
2596
1067
2829

978
2845
2435
2687
2796

BIB
2271
2263
2443
2435
2226
2666

2174
2799
1273
1275
2228
2230
2229
2221
2178

BIB
1105
1001
2309
2201
1108
1123
1346

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

NAME
PAMATIAN, LOUIELYN
TAGALOG, MAY ALLAINE
DE VERA, MICHELLE
CREDO, APRIL MAE
ATOLE, REGINE
ELAGO, KRISTINE

LONTOK, AIMEE

DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA
GOLFO, TRISHA

CALLAO, LALAINE

NAME
CORTES, NICKO
AHORRO, KRISTIAN
VILLAFRANCA, REYNOLD
FANDIALAN, RICHARD
GOBOTIA, JUNEL
NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE
NOCHE, KENNETH
CORPUZ, CHESTER MIGUEL
CULCUL, JHUN REYMARK
POLANCOS, JHON LLOYD

SANTOS, MARION MAURICE
POLANCOS, JHON LLOYD
BUADO, JOHN MARK
GAMBOA, VANESSA

NAME
CRESPO, MAT
FRANCISCO, ROBERT
CABRADILLA, DOMINGO
MORALES, GERARD GLEN
UICHICO, TIMO
FADEROGAO, PATRICK
ENDRINA, BILLY BOY
UNSO, PACH
BUGARIN, RYAN REMO
MABUYAQ, JOHNREY
HERA, JOEL
CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER
CANIMO, KIER MARTIN
MANAGUELOD, DAVID UMMANUEL
BALBUENA, TOMMY
MARQUINA, FLORENZE LOUIZ
DE MACUTA, JIHAN
QUEZADA, CHRISTIAN PAUL
GADIAN REJOHN CLIFF
QUE, TEOFILO JR
ATAM, MELMAR
LESONDRA, ROQUE
TOLEDO, RAMIL
CALLEJO, ALBERT
TRAQUENA, DAN
GAUDIA, ARDWIN

NAME
MALINAO, GIO BRYAN
ACERES, BRYA PAUL
CANILANG, CHRISTOPHER
CALLEJO, ALBERT
CASAPAO, SHERWINSON
JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH

#NIA
GRAFIL, JAHN DOMINIC
MIGUEL, STEVE
DADIVAS, ALFREDO
MUTYA, BENJAMIN JR
EVANGELISTA, JONAS
SUICON, JAYSON
VALENZUELA, ALDRIN
CALDA, HOWARD LEE
MAHIGAB, ARMAN REINIER

NAME
GERVACIO, JAN MELL FRANCIS
RANESES, JETTER
TIGTIG, LEONIEL
SANTIANA, WILBERT
ARGANA, RICARDO
SISTER, ARIES JAMES
DIONZON, EROS NAPOLEON

TEAM CAT SEX AGE
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR F 18
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 16
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 16
0 0 0 99
UNATTACHED YOUTH F 16
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 14
TEAM CAT SEX AGE
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR M 19
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99
UNIV. OF THE EAST JR M 18
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 2
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 16
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 15
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 14
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13
0 0 0 99
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13
LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 99
CAMARIN HS YOUTH F 16
TEAM CAT SEX AGE
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS SR M 99
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 23
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 19
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 22
ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 19
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 19
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 19
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 17
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 19
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 17
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 19
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16
ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 22
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 18
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 20
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 18
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 18
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21
ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 22
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17
TEAM CAT SEX AGE
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR M 17
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR M 19
ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 16
ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 15
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR M 17
#N/A #NA - #NIA #NIA
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 15
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR M 17
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR M 17
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 18
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 16
TEAM CAT SEX AGE
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 14
RIZAL HS YOUTH M 16
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 15
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 14
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH M 16
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RESULT

15:46.4 .
16:12.9 .
16:37.8 .
16:39.5 .
17:26.9 .
17:49.7 .
17:55.6 .
18:11.3 .
18:42.7 .
19:16.9 .
19:17.2 .
19:19.3 .
19:19.5 .

DNF
DNF

RESULT

142 .
153 .
156 .
15.8 .
16.0 .
16.0 .
16.1 .
16.2 .
16.3 .
164 .
16.6 .
16.8 .
16.9 .
16.9 .
173 .
174 .
175 .
175 .
175 .
17.7 .
179 .
183 .
186 .
19.5 .
196 .
222 .

RESULT

15.9 .
16.7 .
17.0 .
174 .
176 .
178 .
18.0 .
184 .
18.5 .
186 .
18.8 .
19.0 .
19.7 .
19.8 .
200 .
210.

RESULT

16.7 .
16.8 .
17.7 .
18.0 .
19.1 .
193 .
194 .



8 2 2 2200
9 2 3 2305
10 3 4 2465
11 1 4 2690
12 3 5 2308
13 2 4 2464
14 2 5 2458
15 3 6 1118
16 3 7 2479
17 1 5 54
18 1 6 59
19 4 1 2467
20 3 8 2470
21 1 7 2688
22 2 6 1342
23 4 2 1330
24 2 7 1134
25 4 3 1211
26 2 8 1264
27 4 4 1312
100MH - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB
1 12
2 2233
3 2321
4 1458
5 1052
6 5

100MH - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK HEAT RH BIB
2414
2246
2
16
2420
2785
2890
1049
2659
2667

OO~ WN —
EEQERY LG YUY OGN
AR PLWWN-2N—

10

100MH - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK HEAT RH BIB

1 1 1 2169
2 1 2 1192
3 1 3 1236
4 1 4 1238
5 3 1 2293
6 1 5 2122
7 2 1 64
8 2 2 918
9 1 6 1187
10 2 3 1357
11 2 4 1364
12 2 5 62
13 3 2 1215
14 2 6 1354
15 2 7 1358
16 3 3 1216
17 3 4 1213
18 3 5 1222
19 3 6 1223
20 2 8 1367

400M - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK HEAT RH BIB

1 1 1 2844
2 1 2 1074
3 1 3 2265
4 1 4 973
5 1 5 1064
6 3 1 2567
7 2 1 981
8 1 6 2840
9 7 1 2830
10 4 1 2275
11 1 7 2842
12 1 8 1439
13 2 2 1441
14 6 1 2845
15 3 2 985
16 2 3 2581
17 3 3 2837
18 5 1 982
19 5 2 2426
20 3 4 2404
21 4 2 2424
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PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

ECIJA, CHRISTOPHER
GONZAGA, JAYSON
MALABANAN, RAE CARLO
EUCOGCO, LOUIE
SARAGENA, ROI VINCE
LEONOR, JUSTIN

AUSTRIA, ISAAK

MARTIN, MIGUEL
BARTOLOME, PIERCE BRYAN
DELA CRUZ, JONATHAN
RABI, AARON EARL
OLAVERE, MARK DYELENE
TORRES, JOHN CARLO
ALMAJAR, CJ

BACULBAS, SEGFRED
AGURA, CJ RENZ
POBLACION, KYLE NATHANIEL
FRANCISCO, MC. JONEL
LEONCITO, JOCEPHU CHRIS
ALICARTE, MEINARD

NAME
LOTERTE, MICHELLE
RACOMA, JEE-ANN
CHUA, ROCENA
RENDORA, JUDY ANN
YORAC, MARIANE AUDREY
COSTAN, KATHERINE

NAME
BALOLOQY, JOSEPINA YJAY
PENARUBIA, RIEVENETH JAYED
ALMASA, JUDY MAE
PEDRINA, KIM CYRA
RACHO, APRILYN
SIRILAN, ELLAH THERESE
OBIENA, EMILY JEAN
EBREO, MICHAELA
REYES, MARILOU
PICAO, HARLEY

NAME
CUYOM, ELIZA
BRUNA, JENNY ROSE
SAMANO, IMARI RUTH
ALANAN, YHANEY
MALUNES, ARIANNE
CORREA, MARRY JOY
DALAWAN, LIEZEL
LOOC, RODALYN
PARAJAS, TRISHA MAUI
BRINGAS, HAZEL JOY
SADDI, WINNIE
GORDON, MARIZ
BANGALISAN, LINDSAY
AUSTRIA, JESSIE MAE
COLENDRES, PRINCESS NICOLE
FRANCISCO, NESLE
ELIZAGA, TRISHA NIKKA
JOCSON, SHANIELLE FAYE
DELA CRUZ, MARIA CECILIA
SARIO, PRINCESS ELLA

NAME
REY, ALDRIN
SORIANO, JOSE QUINTIN GABRIEL
ALFEROS, RAYMOND
DEVERA, DUSTINE JORELLE
RAMOS, JULIAN RUSSEL
UNSO, JOSE
MEDALLA, RUDY
LOBOS, PEARNEL
CABRADILLA, DOMINGO
CAPINGIAN, JOHN RENZZELLE
PADAL, PETER POL
TANHUECO, JASPER
UICHICO, TIMO
TOLEDO, RAMIL
NIELES, JAY PATRICK
GALCERAN, WILLIAM
GONZALES, ALDRIN
MORALES, GERARD GLEN
MAULLON, RODQUEM
MARGUES, JOHN BON JOVI
CAMINO, IMMUEL

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MANDALUYONG CITY
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
VALENZUELA NHS
VALENZUELA NHS

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MANDALUYONG CITY

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

FERNANDO AIR BASE NAT'L. HS
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

TEAM
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

TEAM
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA
PPVC
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

TEAM

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

CAT

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH

MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS

DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.
VALENZUELA NHS

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS
MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

VALENZUELA NHS
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

YOUTH
YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

TEAM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
ARELLANO UNIV.
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
ARELLANO UNIV.

CAT
SR
SR
JR
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19.5 .
19.7 .
19.8 .
19.9 .
202 .
203 .
203 .
203 .
20.7 .
209 .
213.
213.
214 .
216 .
220 .
223 .
229 .
23.7 .
239 .
290 .

RESULT

154 .
15.9 .
164 .
164 .
16.5 .
16.6 .

RESULT

16.1 .
16.5 .
16.6 .
171 .
174 .
18.0 .
18.1 .
182 .
19.8 .
209 .

RESULT

174 .
174 .
178 .
182 .
18.7 .
19.9 .
19.9 .
200 .
201 .
203 .
203 .
218 .
224 .
225 .
241 .
241 .
246 .
21.7 .
280 .
30.0 .

RESULT

499 .
50.0 .
50.5 .
50.7 .
50.9 .
51.2 .
51.2 .
51.3.
51.5 .
51.6 .
51.6 .
51.7 .
52.0 .
52.2 .
52.5 .
52.6 .
52.7 .
52.8 .
52.9 .
52.9 .
53.0 .



22 7 2 1429
23 2 4 2804
24 3 5 2392
25 2 5 976
26 5 3 2795
27 6 2 2437
28 3 6 1440
29 2 6 2686
30 4 3 2390
31 5 4 2269
32 6 3 1673
33 7 3 2681
34 6 4 2441
35 4 4 2810
36 3 7 1331
37 7 4 1427
38 6 5 1092
39 4 5 1080
40 6 6 2433
41 2 7 2680
42 4 6 2403
43 3 8 1442
44 7 5 2674
45 5 5 2197
46 6 7 2434
47 5 6 2796
48 4 7 2440
49 5 7 1087
50 5 8 1102
51 4 8 2187
52 7 6 2673

400M - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK HEAT RH BIB

1 1 1 2336
2 1 2 1455
3 1 3 2317
4 2 1 1460
5 2 2 2422
6 2 3 2522
7 2 4 2527
8 2 5 1026
9 2 6 1040
10 1 4 2339
11 3 1 2253
12 3 2 1450
13 1 5 2928
14 3 3 2321
15 1 6 1432
16 2 7 1038
17 2 8 1037
18 1 7 1453
19 1 8 1452

400M - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK HEAT RH BIB

1 1 1 2848
2 1 2 1279
3 4 1 1276
4 4 2 2271
5 2 1 1273
6 4 3 2868
7 1 3 2836
8 3 1 1119
9 1 4 2864
10 2 2 2229
11 4 4 2860
12 2 3 2666
13 3 2 2862
14 3 3 2228
15 4 5 2798
16 1 5 1275
17 2 4 2855
18 2 5 2794
19 1 6 2841
20 2 6 1286
21 4 6 2789
22 1 7 2851
23 3 4 2221
24 3 5 2858
25 4 7 155
26 3 6 2854
27 1 8 2850
28 4 8 1324
29 4 9 1230
30 2 7 2668
31 3 7 2226
32 3 8 2222
33 4 10 305
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PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

AHORRO, KRISTIAN
RADIN, CHARLIE
OCAMPO, JHONAS
HERA, JOEL

GARCIA, MARK ALBERT
RESPOSO, ROY VINCE
TERCERO, NESTLY
TAGUDAN, IAN
LIBRANDO, JONATHAN
HALUBER, CRIS PAULO

PALAFOX, JEFF

ORTILLO, MATTHEW GREGORY
VILLAFRANCA, REYNOLD
MAGTANONG, CARL NICKO
MORENZO, JOHN REY
SANGALANG, MELVIN ARIEL
DE LEON, PAUL JOHN

DE GUZMAN, BERNABE
MOSQUETE, VERGEL
PETALLAR, CHAROLD
UNSO, PACH

AVENDANO, ALDRIN
LIPATA, MAYNARD
VILLUDO, JERWIN

GAUDIA, ARDWIN

BUENA, JOHN CARLO
VELASCO, FRANZ RAPHAEL
BACHINI, LORENZ

ARENA, JAYSON

AQUINO, ADRRIELLE ADAM

NAME
ROSALES, JENYROSE
DIESTO, MARY
ANGCO, NESLEE
HERNANDEZ, SHAIRA
VILLAS, KRISTINE JOY
CALEON, JUDY ANN
MALUNES, JENNY ROSE
MONSOD, PATRICIA ANGELA
REVALDE, CELINA MAE
TANGAY, ORAISA
AMARGA, MARIMAR
CHUA, BERNISSE
LIM, ISA
CHUA, ROCENA
DE JESUS, ANTON
DATU, JANA PAULA
LEGASPI, STEPHANIE MAXINE
TAGUBA, MINA
PANTALEON, CAMILLE

NAME
ANCUNA, TONTON
SIPAT, RENZ JOHN
THOMAS, JUSHUA PHILLIP
MALINAO, GIO BRYAN
DADIVAS, ALFREDO
ANDRION, CELINE
DOYSABAS, CEMPLECIO
MARTINEZ, WILMAR
VILLASFER, MARK ANTHONY
VALENZUELA, ALDRIN
PECHON, JANSSEN SHARN
JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH
TANGUIN, EVANNE CHRISTIAN
EVANGELISTA, JONAS
MIGUEL, BLAISE
MUTYA, BENJAMIN JR
DIONES, MAXIMO
GARAY, PETER JEFFREY
MANTUA, JOHN ALBERT
LEGASPI, PAUL
BAUTISTA, YOHANN KYLE
ASPAN, KETHVEN
CALDA, HOWARD LEE
OLIVARES, CHRISTIAN
AGUILA, MARTIN
DELRIO, FAUZI
ASPAN, KETHEN
LEYNES, MICHAEL
BUADO, JOHN MARK
REPOLLO, JOMER
CASAPAO, SHERWINSON
CALAGUI, ANDRES
BLANCAFLOR, LEO JR

ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
UNIV. OF THE EAST

RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

UNIV. OF THE EAST

ARELLANO UNIV.

ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

ARELLANO UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE EAST

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ARELLANO UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.

ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE EAST

ARELLANO UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE EAST

ARELLANO UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE EAST

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

TEAM
UNIV. OF THE EAST
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
UNIV. OF THE EAST
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
ADAMSON UNIV.
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE EAST
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS
UNIV. OF THE EAST
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE

TEAM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

ST. PAUL COLLEGE OF PASIG

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF THE EAST

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

UNIV. OF THE EAST

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL.

EEEEsEEESEEEEEEEE S EEES S oSS EEEEESELES

SEX AGE

b o e i =i o e e e e e o e e e B

SEX AGE

EEEsEsEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEELELEE

PAGE3 OF 13

53.0 .
53.3.
53.6 .
53.8 .
53.8 .
539 .
54.1 .
541 .
54.6 .
54.6 .
54.7 .
54.7 .
55.0 .
55.0 .
56.3 .
55.4 .
55.6 .
56.9 .
56.0 .
56.0 .
56.1 .
56.1 .
56.8 .
57.1.
57.5 .
57.6 .
571.7 .
58.6 .
58.7 .
58.7 .
1:04.6 .

RESULT

58.8 .
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51.9 .
52.1 .
52.8 .
53.1.
532 .
53.5 .
539 .
541 .
54.3 .
54.7 .
54.9 .
55.0 .
55.4 .
56.8 .
56.9 .
56.2 .
56.2 .
56.3 .
56.8 .
57.6 .
58.2 .
59.0 .

o
©
w

NN
[eY=telotol=X=Y=2 1]
PN = =00 o
rowwNhoimooo



34 2 8
400M - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK HEAT RH
1 2 1
2 2 2
3 1 1
4 2 3
5 1 2
6 2 4
7 1 3
8 1 4
9 2 5
10 1 5
11 2 6
12 2 7
13 1 6
14 2 8
400M - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK HEAT RH
1 7 1
2 7 2
3 3 1
4 3 2
5 3 3
6 7 3
7 5 1
8 5 2
9 5 3
10 5 4
11 6 1
12 7 4
13 5 5
14 7 5
15 6 2
16 6 3
17 7 6
18 3 4
19 4 1
20 3 5
21 5 6
22 7 7
23 6 4
24 7 8
25 3 6
26 6 5
27 5 7
28 3 7
29 7 9
30 4 2
31 7 10
32 7 11
33 5 8
34 6 6
35 5 9
36 3 8
37 3 9
38 5 10
39 3 10
40 6 7
41 5 11
42 7 13
43 5 12
44 3 11
45 3 12
46 6 8
47 6 9
48 2 1
49 3 13
50 2 2
51 6 10
52 2 3
53 3 14
54 6 11
55 3 15
56 4 3
57 7 14
58 2 4
59 4 4
60 6 12
61 6 13
62 2 5
63 1 1
64 1 2
65 2 6
66 6 14
67 2 7
68 2 8

996

BIB
14
19

2650
7
2654
16
2659
2649
1329
2651
2655
2660
2652
2658

BIB
2177
1105
1107
2309
2200
2178
1110
2208
1227
2201
2536
2459
2689
2544
2464
1006
2465
1310
2210
1108
1120
1262
2463
2770
2308
1226
1264
1008
2175
2212
1001
2172
1002
2467
1123
1309
1351
2693

54
2471
2691
2460
2690

1307
2303
2468
1250
2699
1306
2702
1266

295
1310
1255
1324
2203
2470
1210
1135
1248

278
1330
1197

275
1007

279
1005
1209

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

CAMUA, LORENZO WEQUIZ

NAME
PAMATIAN, LOUIELYN
SARDENIA, KRISHA
CABUHAT, KIMBERLY
DE VERA, MICHELLE
HERNANDEZ, JESSALYN
PEDRINA, KIM CYRA
REYES, MARILOU
ATOLE, REGINE
TORRES, NINA MARRI
CREDO, APRIL MAE
LUCAS, MEAN
ROQUE, ETHELYN JOY
DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA
RELIENTE, CAMILLE

NAME
MADAYAG, JOHN ROBERTSON
GERVACIO, JAN MELL FRANCIS
CIERVA, MARK JULIUS
TIGTIG, LEONIEL
ECIJA, CHRISTOPHER
MAHIGAB, ARMAN REINIER
MATIENZO, RICKY
VERDADERO, VERUEL
GARCIA, JOHN ALEX
SANTIANA, WILBERT
BARRIOS, VANN JOSEPH
CANONIZADO, MARVIN VINCENT
CO, BENEDICT
RAMBACAL, DANILLE NOEL ANGELO
LEONOR, JUSTIN
AKIM, JOSHUA
MALABANAN, RAE CARLO
VILLANUEVA, SEAN TRAVIS
SANTOS, LORD ANGEL
ARGANA, RICARDO
SISTER, MARK ALLEN
PEREZ, ALBERTO MIGUEL
JAYAG, KEN
DE MESA, ROBERT JOHN
SARAGENA, ROI VINCE
ALAMO, HIRO
LEONCITO, JOCEPHU CHRIS
MUJAR, JOHNNY JAMES
GRAFIL, JERALD CHRISTIAN
BALMES, LATRELL
RANESES, JETTER
GALAGATE, JOHN MARK
VARGAS, JOHN LEAR
OLAVERE, MARK DYELENE
SISTER, ARIES JAMES
GALLEGUEZ, CLARK KENT
PRESADO, JUSTINE
ANDRES, ERISON
DELA CRUZ, JONATHAN
VILORIA, JASPER JR
DOMINGO, PENY
DENUYO, ZOE PETER YLOI
EUCOGCO, LOUIE
NARCISO, JOSE GERARDO
DIAZ, MARVIN
PENAFLOR, JAN WILCEL
GARCIA, ANTHONY ELIJAH
CARPIO, ROMEL
MATANGUIHAN, JOSE THADDEUS
LACANDURA, WINDSOR
MALINDOG, SIGMUND LOUIS
TOCSON, JONATYN
VILLANUEVA, SEAN TRAVIS
PADILLA, ELDRICK JAMES
LEYNES, MICHAEL
IDAMLA, HUAN CARLOS
TORRES, JOHN CARLO
BUEN, JOMARHEY
GARCIA, JEROME
GALING, RAYMOND ANTHONY

AGURA, CJ RENZ
ESCLETO, MARK AERON

OXALES, BRYAN

DE IMUS, CARLO
TUATIS, ADRIAN

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

TEAM
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

TEAM
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
LRMS - TQJ ATHLETICS TEAM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MANDALUYONG CITY
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
RIZAL HS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
RIZAL HS
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
RIZAL HS
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA
RIZAL HS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

JR

CAT SEX AGE

CAT
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

JR
YOUTH
YOUTH

JR
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

MANDALUYONG CITY

VALENZUELA NHS

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MANDALUYONG CITY

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MANDALUYONG CITY

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
MANDALUYONG CITY

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA
MANDALUYONG CITY

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM

FERNANDO AIR BASE NAT'L. HS
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

0
RIZAL HS
0

RIZAL HS
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
JR
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
0 0
YOUTH
YOUTH

0 0
YOUTH

0 0
YOUTH

YOUTH

M
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SEX AGE
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PAGE4 OF 13

1:09.0 .

RESULT
1:014 .
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RESULT
54.4 .
56.3 .
56.8 .
56.2 .
56.4 .
574 .
571.7 .
58.1 .
58.3 .
58.8 .
58.9 .
58.9 .
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106

400M - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK HEAT
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6

1261
1247
2217
276
1204
2968
1155
297
268
296
299
2154
1206
1203
298
1150
1198
1312
1132
303
264
269
1301
304
301
1212
1200
491
2913
1298
1207
1303
1300
300
302
2462
217
263

BIB
246
2785
2165
1014
2164
2169
2175
2710
1236
1364
1017
1019
2293
65
1021
2181
2290
1018
1286
918
1240
2706
2784
1216
2713
69
1314
1357
2958
1186
2182
1215
1213
2724
2177
1319
2185
1187
2117
2964
2714
2709
2712
1223
1237
1321
1190
166

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

CONLU, EXEQUIEL JEFFREY
ABUEL, SEDRITCH
SARABIA, PAUL ALLAN

YANAN, RENZ

TASOY, MICHAEL
TONTILONO, LANCE JERMAINE
REONA, RAYMART
RAPATAN, GABRIEL

SAYO, NORS

CATAYTAY, ARIES
LIMINIQUE, JULIUS
DELGADO, RONALD
PARCO, MARK DOMONIQUE
ORTALIZ, LUIS

GUEVARRA, JERUEL
BERNAL, RICHARD
ALICARTE, MEINARD
TABLADA, R-DEE DARREN
SALVADOR, GILBERT
AGNO, COSHINNIE
SEMBRANO, MAC JEAN
MANALASTAS, JOSE MELCHOR
MAIWAT, CHALES

ONG, THOMAS

ALBA, JAYVEE

VILLAREY, MARK JULIUS

VILLARUBE, JOHN RUSTY
BINOYA, RASHID

RESARI, ALAIN MATTHEW
ALINSORING, CARL ANDREI
FAVOR, JEREMIAH

DE VERA, ALEXIS
SALVADOR, JOHN
ESPIRITU, VAN RIEN JUDE

LLORCA, EMANUEL

NAME
LIMOS, MARJORIE
SIRILAN, ELLAH THERESE
LUMAPAS, JESSEL
ESGUERRA, MA. LORENZA
GEMEROY, LOVELY
CUYOM, ELIZA
AALIAH, INGRAM
ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE
SAMANO, IMARI RUTH
SADDI, WINNIE
UNTALAN, ALLYSON
CARAG, ERICKA
MALUNES, ARIANNE
GUMARANG, RONALYN
GONZALES, PRINCESS FAITH
ADRIANO, ZAIRA
DELA ROSA, ROSANNA
TAYAS, ALMIRA
LEGASPI, PAUL
LOOC, RODALYN
BALADYA, KEITH LAURA
JONES, STACY
YBURAN, JOSH ASHLEY
FRANCISCO, NESLE
CERVANTES, ANGILIQUE
NAVARRO, JEBIE MARIA
LAT, HANAH GABRIELA
BRINGAS, HAZEL JOY
REPEDRE, MYLA
ROJO, MA. KATRINA
DAPOSALA, ROZEL
BANGALISAN, LINDSAY
ELIZAGA, TRISHA NIKKA
MARQUEZ, MARIEL
ASADON, WIL JOCELL
VILLANUEVA, KHAYLA
RECTIN, HAZEL ANN
PARAJAS, TRISHA MAUI
PANDAC, ALHONA LOUE
TAMOR, KAREN
MENDOZA, PRINCESS VIVIAN
CALLAO, LALAINE
POTARLA, PAULA NICOLE
DELA CRUZ, MARIA CECILIA
FERNANDEZ, EARL MICHAELLA
SANTOS, ANGEL ALLYSSA
ARCILLA, MA. CRISTINA
AGUIRE, SCHELEY

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
0 0
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B YOUTH
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
0 0
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
0 0 0
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
TEAM CAT
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH
RIZAL HS _ YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRI YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

RIZAL HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRI YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRI YOUTH

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRI YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRI YOUTH

MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
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49 5 12 61

50 4 11 2708
51 2 7 1217
52 5 13 67

53 2 8 1179
54 3 12 1318
55 5 14 1184
56 4 12 1358
57 2 9 266
58 3 13 290
59 4 13 284
60 2 10 252
61 4 14 286
62 2 11 1222
63 2 12 1225
64 4 15 1293
65 5 15 66

66 2 13 168
67 4 16 1296
68 2 14 167
69 2 15 1214
70 2 16 1290
4l 5 10 2722
72 3 14 1304
73 3 15 1291

1500M - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK

N BIB
1 2385
2 2838
3 2600
4 1283
5 1280
6 984
7 972
8 2832
9 2587
10 2686
11 2915
12 2562
13 1429
14 2588
15 2584
16 2810
17 2405
18 2680
19 1087
20 1331
21 2187
22 1096

1500M - SENIOR (WOMEN)

RANK BIB
1 2407
2 2329
3 2415
4 2535
5 2326
6 2332
7 2650
8 2532
9 2340
10 2411
11 2931
12 2649
13 2250
14 2652

1500M - JUNIOR (MEN)

RANK BIB
1 1268
2 2857
3 2219
4 2221
5 2510
6 1427
7 1449
8 2865
9 2519
10 1230
11 920
12 2668
13 155
14 2923

1500M - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB

1 2164
2 1316

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

ARELLANO, FERLYN MAE
SOLOMON, CRISTINE MAE
BOLANDO, SAMANTHA NICOLE
MAHILUM, ROSELYN

ALBERTO, NECOLENE HELENA
LAJARA, FRANCHESCA

NAYA, AIRRA NICOLE
COLENDRES, PRINCESS NICOLE
BRIGELA, CHARLIE

MACARAIG, ERINE

SIMBA, FLORIE GIN

JOCSON, SHANIELLE FAYE
SANTOS FLORIDOZ, MA. CHARISSE KYLA
HADJI-ALI, PRINCESS JASMINE
LEGACION, MIKKA RONDA
PONSONA, BLAIRE KAYLA
MENDOSA, JAMIE

CORNEJO, KRISHA MAE
VILLANUEVA, NORALYN
MAMARIL, LJ ALLEN

CORREA, MARRY JOY
MALABANAN, MARTHA ELOISA
MEDEL, ALDEEN

NAME
VERANO, ROLDAN
HERNANDEZ, RUDYFER
ANGUS, JOMAR
JOUELO, JOE MARIE
ACANTO, JOHN RUED
NERI, ELBREN
CAPANGPANGAN, KEVIN
CASTANARES, ALVIN
GONGOB, PHILIP JOHN
TAGUDAN, IAN
BOLIVAR, ALQUEN
NERZA, ANTHONY
AHORRO, KRISTIAN
HIPONA, ARLON
COLUMNAS, CECILIO
VILLAFRANCA, REYNOLD
NANGGAN, ROBERT
MOSQUETE, VERGEL
VELASCO, FRANZ RAPHAEL
MAGTANONG, CARL NICKO
ARENA, JAYSON
DOMINGO, PAUL RENZO

NAME
SILVOZA, JANEL
JARO, CELLIE ROSE
MAYANG, CARLA ANGELA
DICHOSO, MAC GRACE
GANA, JOVELYN
MORENO, LOVELY RICA
CABUHAT, KIMBERLY
SOLIS, MARY VON
TANO, JULIA
DACUBA, MARY JANE
CALMA, VICTORINA
ATOLE, REGINE
VICTORIANO, JONA
DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA

NAME
CORTES, NICKO
ICAO, MICHAEL
RUTAQUIO, GILBERT
GOBOTIA, JUNEL
LAPU-0S, JOSE GONZALES
MORENZO, JOHN REY
RODRIGUEZ, KATJA
VINAS, ALBINO
SENIT, CHRISTIAN LLOYD
BUADO, JOHN MARK
MENDOZA, MARK
REPOLLO, JOMER
AGUILA, MARTIN
LIM, MICHA\IL

NAME
GEMEROY, LOVELY
DE GUZMAN, HANNAH ANGELIKA

VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
0 0 0
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
0 0 0
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
TEAM CAT
PLDT SR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. . SR
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS SR
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF THE EAST JR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF THE EAST JR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
TEAM CAT
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR
ADAMSON UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
ADAMSON UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR
UNATTACHED SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
ADAMSON UNIV. SR
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
ADAMSON UNIV. SR
LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM JR
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS YOUTH
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM JR
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS JR

TEAM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
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3 1364 SADDI, WINNIE GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELAC YOUTH F 14 6:20.
4 69  NAVARRO, JEBIE MARIA VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH F 13 6:23.
5 1015 MENDOZA, JANELLA RIZAL HS YOUTH F 15 6:27.
6 2715 BARBOSA, JACKELYN DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 6:29.
7 2703 ELAGO, KRISTINE MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 16 6:30
8 2718 ALPECHE, MARY CRIS DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 6:32.
9 2711 MONGAS, MA. PAULYN VIVIAN DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 10 6:41
10 65 GUMARANG, RONALYN VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH F 14 6:52.
11 2716 LAURIO, JENNIE VIE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 12 7:13
12 1315 CUEVAS, MARIA ELAINE DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH F 15 7:14
13 1216  FRANCISCO, NESLE FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 99 7:26.
14 2720 DE GUZMAN, REAMAE DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F 11 7:45.
15 2704 GOLFO, TRISHA MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13 8:00.
1500M - YOUTH (BOYS)

RANK BIB NAME . TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 2200 ECIJA, CHRISTOPHER DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 14 4:39.4
2 2769 CULCUL, JHUN REYMARK UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 14 440
3 1106 FAJARDO, JOHN PAUL MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 14 4:47.
4 921  VILLACRUSIS, JOHN GILLY GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 15 5:05.
5 273 0 0 0 0 99 5:11
6 1349 LAYUGAN, DOMINICK GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH M 14 5:14.
7 54  DELA CRUZ, JONATHAN VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH M 15 5:15
8 2768 CORPUZ, CHESTER MIGUEL UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 15 5:16
9 2462 ESPIRITU, VAN RIEN JUDE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 5:17.
10 1108 ARGANA, RICARDO MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 5:22.
11 295 TOCSON, JONATYN CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 5:24.
12 1262 PEREZ, ALBERTO MIGUEL LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 5:25.
13 2762 PANOL, SHYRELL LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITYYOUTH  F 12 5:26
14 2476 ARLANO, BENSON UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 5:26
15 1250 GARCIA, ANTHONY ELIJAH LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13 5:31
16 2305 GONZAGA, JAYSON KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 15 5:34.
17 2472 DELA CRUZ, ANGELO EMILLE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 5:43.
18 2767 BASCO, ANDREI UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13 5:43.
19 2783 SANTOS, MARION MAURICE UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH M 13 5:45.

20 1113  KONDO, JOHN RED MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 546.
21 2474 CLEMENTE, CHRISTIAN JUSTINE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 5149
22 2460 DENUYO, ZOE PETER YLOI UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 14 6:14.
23 279 0 0 0 0 99 6:14
24 300 DE VERA, ALEXIS CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 6:14.
25 2980 SAVILA, ANGELO DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B YOUTH M 99 6:17.
26 1204 YANAN, RENZ FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 6:17.
27 2969 VILLAFLOR, JOSHUA DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B YOUTH M 99 6:18.
28 1211 FRANCISCO, MC. JONEL FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 6:23
29 1155 TONTILONO, LANCE JERMAINE ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 11 6:24
30 1153  SULIT, JEREMIAH MAR ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH M 99 6:24

31 1209 TUATIS, ADRIAN FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99 6:31

32 296 SAYO, NORS CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH M 99 6:40.
33 1298 BINOYA, RASHID E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH M 11 6:47.
34 2971 DULAY, ERNESTO DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B YOUTH M 99 6:48.
35 2463 JAYAG, KEN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 7:.07.

CLASSICAL RELAY - SENIOR (MEN)

RANK HEAT RH BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 1 1 1443 CRESPO, MAT ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 1:58.1 .
2 1 2 2845 TOLEDO, RAMIL JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 2:00
3 2 1 2381 PALER, EDUARD PAUL PLDT SR M 23 2:01
4 1 3 981 MEDALLA, RUDY UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS . SR M 21 2:01
5 2 2 2916 VALDERRO, ALVIN DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS SR M 99 2:04
6 3 1 978 LESONDRA, ROQUE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 18 2:04
7 1 4 2424 CAMINO, IMMUEL ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 21 2:04
8 2 3 2804 RADIN, CHARLIE UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 2:04.
9 1 5 1280 ACANTO, JOHN RUED UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 21 2:05
10 3 2 1441 UICHICO, TIMO ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M 99 2:05
11 1 6 2588 HIPONA, ARLON FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 99 2:05.
12 3 3 2838 HERNANDEZ, RUDYFER JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 2:06.
13 3 4 #N/A #N/A #NIA - #NIA - #NIA 2:07
14 2 4 2275 CAPINGIAN, JOHN RENZZELLE MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SR M 19 2:08.
15 1 7 1331 MAGTANONG, CARL NICKO BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19 2:09.
16 3 5 2441 ORTILLO, MATTHEW GREGORY ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 2:10
17 3 6 2440 BUENA, JOHN CARLO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 2:10
18 1 8 1087 VELASCO, FRANZ RAPHAEL UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 18 21
19 2 5 2511 MARQUINA, FLORENZE LOUIZ ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17 21

20 2 6 2392 OCAMPO, JHONAS RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 18 21
21 2 7 2510 LAPU-OS, JOSE GONZALES ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 18 221
CLASSICAL RELAY - SENIOR (WOMEN)

RANK HEAT RH BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 1 1 1455 DIESTO, MARY ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR F 99 2:22.4
2 1 2 2341 TILUS, BERNADETH UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 17 2:22.
3 1 3 2423 BARNUEVO, JUDILYN RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 16 2:24.
4 1 4 2248 AGUIRRE, RENALYN FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 2:29.
5 1 5 2414 BALOLOY, JOSEPINA YJAY RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 17 2:30.
6 2 1 9  DEQUINAN, SARAH UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17 2:30.
7 2 2 2339 TANGAY, ORAISA UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 18 2:32
8 1 6 2407 SILVOZA, JANEL RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 19 2:34.
9 2 3 1052 YORAC, MARIANE AUDREY UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 2:35.
10 2 4 2239 DELA TORRE, MARY GRACE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 18 2:40.
11 2 5 2535 DICHOSO, MAC GRACE ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 16 2:49.
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CLASSICAL RELAY - JUNIOR (MEN)
BIB

RANK
1 2265
2 2864
3 1268
4 2219
5 2859
6 2796
7 2666
8 2203

CLASSICAL RELAY - JUNIOR (WOMEN)

RANK BIB
1 2252
2 23
3 2649
4 2652
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FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

NAME
ALFEROS, RAYMOND
VILLASFER, MARK ANTHONY
CORTES, NICKO

RUTAQUIO, GILBERT
ORANDA, RONIL

GAUDIA, ARDWIN

JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH
IDAMLA, HUAN CARLOS

NAME
AVILA, MARY LYN

DELA PAZA, RIEZEL
ATOLE, REGINE

DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA

CLASSICAL RELAY - YOUTH (GIRLS)

RANK HEAT RH BIB

1 2 1 1105
2 2 2 2178
3 4 1 2309
4 3 1 1110
5 4 2 2465
6 4 3 1310
7 2 3 1123
8 3 2 2210
9 2 4 2770
10 2 5 2688
11 3 3 921

12 2 6 1008
13 3 4 1262
14 2 7 1227
15 3 5 1006
16 3 6 156
17 4 4 2468
18 3 7 2700
19 1 1 1210
20 3 8 2460
21 1 2 295
22 1 3 268
23 1 4 2980
24 1 5 296
25 1 6 1212
26 1 7 1301

NAME
GERVACIO, JAN MELL FRANCIS
MAHIGAB, ARMAN REINIER
TIGTIG, LEONIEL
MATIENZO, RICKY
MALABANAN, RAE CARLO
VILLANUEVA, SEAN TRAVIS
SISTER, ARIES JAMES
SANTOS, LORD ANGEL
DE MESA, ROBERT JOHN
ALMAJAR, CJ
VILLACRUSIS, JOHN GILLY
MUJAR, JOHNNY JAMES
PEREZ, ALBERTO MIGUEL
GARCIA, JOHN ALEX
AKIM, JOSHUA
KAUFMAN, SEAN
PENAFLOR, JAN WILCEL
NAZARETH JOSHUA
BUEN, JOMARHEY
DENUYO, ZOE PETER YLOI
TOCSON, JONATYN
RAPATAN, GABRIEL
SAVILA, ANGELO
SAYO, NORS
ALBA, JAYVEE
MANALASTAS, JOSE MELCHOR

CLASSICAL RELAY - YOUTH (BOYS)

RANK HEAT RH BIB
2165
1014
1191
2175
2292
1364
1240
69
1015
2184
1179
1213
2709
2958
166

LONG JUMP - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB
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1 2583
2 1284
3 971
4 2274
5 2834
6 2918
7 1281
8 986
9 980
10 1088
11 2429
12 2830
13 2829
14 2435
15 2675
16 2788
17 1430
18 2594
19 2275
20 1067
21 2400

NAME
LUMAPAS, JESSEL
ESGUERRA, MA. LORENZA
BARANDOC, RUDY MAY
AALIAH, INGRAM
LAGUERTA, JOSEPHINE
SADDI, WINNIE
BALADYA, KEITH LAURA
NAVARRO, JEBIE MARIA
MENDOZA, JANELLA
FACINAL, KEIT ASHLEY
ALBERTO, NECOLENE HELENA
ELIZAGA, TRISHA NIKKA
CALLAO, LALAINE
REPEDRE, MYLA
AGUIRE, SCHELEY

NAME
UBAS, JANRY
MABUYAQO, JOHNREY
BORRES, NEIL JAMES
RAMOS, MARK VINCENT
DIONES, MARK HARRY
MANDAWE, JODIEL
CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER
NOR, ROMNICK
MATILING, MARK LESTER
QUEZADA, CHRISTIAN PAUL
DELA PENA, ARISTEO
CABRADILLA, DOMINGO
ATAM, MELMAR
CALLEJO, ALBERT
DE MACUTA, JIHAN
BALBUENA, TOMMY
CU-UNJIENG, TEO
TOLENTINO, ROLLY
CAPINGIAN, JOHN RENZZELLE
QUE, TEOFILO JR
RAMOS, RICHMOND

TEAM
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH

TEAM CAT
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR

TEAM CAT
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM JR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH

] TEAM CAT
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRI YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
RIZAL HS _ YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRI YOUTH
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
TEAM CAT
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. . SR
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
ARELLANO UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
ARELLANO UNIV. SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SR

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR

===

SEX AGE
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RESULT
6.92
6.80
6.54
6.53
6.52
6.40
6.17
6.14
6.10
6.06
6.06
5.99
5.94
5.92
5.86
5.82
5.76
5.74
5.69
5.68
5.57
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22 2808
23 2678
24 1098
25 2799
26 2197
27 2795
28 2796
29 2515
30 2269
31 2268
32 2794
33 2673
34 2595
35 2666
36 978
37 2687
38 2676
2431
979
293
2685
1282
976
2021
LONG JUMP - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB
1 2985
2 3
3 2927
4 8
5 15
6 2
7 12
8 1450
9 2419
10 1052
11 2238
12 2237
13 2342
14 23
15 2233
16 2889
17 2243
18 2261
19 9
20 1
21 2421
22 2241
23 24
24 2320
25 1048
26 1460
27 2325
28 1033
29 1049
30 2330
31 1454
1027
1054
2321

LONG JUMP - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK

1 2274
2 2224
3 2429
4 2435
5 1269
6 2854
7 2788
8 996
9 2228
10 2211
11 2666
12 2226
13 2798
14 2799
15 2855
16 2848
17 1202
18 2794
19 2149
20 2221
21 2892
22 2146

2197

2745

2802
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TUNGCUL, JAY-AR
FRANCIA, MICHAEL
VICENTE, FRYLE CHRISTIAN
MIGUEL, STEVE

LIPATA, MAYNARD
GARCIA, MARK ALBERT
GAUDIA, ARDWIN
PANGANIBAN, RALPH
HALUBER, CRIS PAULO
FERNAN, LOPEZ

GARAY, PETER JEFFREY
AQUINO, ADRRIELLE ADAM
QUILO, KIETH MARJO
JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH
LESONDRA ROQUE
TRAQUENA, DAN

DICHE, JAYSON
ENDRINA, BILLY BOY
LORENZO, JOHN RESTY
DELAPAZ, JOBREN
SILUTAN, ALVIN
FADEROGAO, PATRICK
HERA, JOEL

FABRO, MARK

NAME
DIESTO, MARY ANTHONY
ANDRADE, ALYSSA MARIE
DOLLOSO, FELYN
DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH
PALERMO, CHAIRY
ALMASA, JUDY MAE
LOTERTE, MICHELLE
CHUA, BERNISSE
BATOY, REGINE
YORAC, MARIANE AUDREY
VINCO, KIRSTIE KAYE
OMENA, JINNY ROSE
YNOT, PERLITA JRA.
DELA PAZA, RIEZEL
RACOMA, JEE-ANN
BUENAVENTURA, RIEZEL
BERMUDO, JOEAN
PALMARES, RICH
DEQUINAN, SARAH
ABOTALMO, RECHELLE
BERMUDO, APRIL
JANDA, ANGELICA
TOLENTINO, LUCILYN
CATACUTAN, SARA KATE
GETALADO, ANGELICA
HERNANDEZ, SHAIRA
GALICIA, JEAN MERDRED
VILLAROSA, MARGARITA BEATRICE
EBREO, MICHAELA
LEONARDO, SABRINA
CREER, LEAH
TORRES, REBECCA CYRIL
ALONGSAGAY, KAYLA RYA
CHUA, ROCENA

NAME
RAMOS, MARK VINCENT
ORNALES RYAN
DELA PENA, ARISTEO
CALLEJO, ALBERT
GAMMAG, ROY
DELRIO, FAUZI
BALBUENA, TOMMY
CAMUA, LORENZO WEQUIZ
EVANGELISTA, JONAS
MALINAO, GIO BRYAN
JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH
CASAPAO, SHERWINSON
MIGUEL, BLAISE
MIGUEL, STEVE
DIONES, MAXIMO
ANCUNA, TONTON
DERY, BLADIMIR
GARAY, PETER JEFFREY
MORENO, RONNIE
CALDA, HOWARD LEE
OBIENA, ERNEST JOHN
ROBLES, ESMAEL
LIPATA, MAYNARD
GUERGIO, PRINCESS
OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID

UNIV. OF THE EAST

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE EAST

UNIV. OF THE EAST

UNIV. OF THE EAST

UNIV. OF THE EAST

ADAMSON UNIV.

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
UNIV. OF THE EAST

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

FAR EASTERN UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

ARELLANO UNIV.

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS .
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS .
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
PPVC
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE EAST
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE EAST

TEAM
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
ARELLANO UNIV.
ARELLANO UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE EAST

BULACAN STATE UNIV.
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF THE EAST

UNIV. OF THE EAST

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

UNIV. OF THE EAST

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
PPVC

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS

UNIV. OF THE EAST

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOSUTH

UNIV. OF THE EAST
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RESULT
5.23
5.18
5.16
5.15
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RESULT
6.91
6.27
6.24
6.17
5.93
5.84
5.82
5.78
5.69
5.65
5.64
5.60
5.54
5.52
5.50
5.45
5.44
5.38
5.28
5.27
5.02
3.94



LONG JUMP - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB
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2272
2808
2139

3
8
2
2419
2184
9
2254
2255
2449
2421
2256
2955
26?3
2659
2257
2890
2262
2867
2258
2261
2652
2451
2868
2874

LONG JUMP - YOUTH (BOYS)

RANK
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1115
1105
1114
230
2309
910
2139
1350
2459
2204
1117
2463
1492
2305
2468
2464
1226
2542
2458
54
2470
1013
2191
2210
1128
1345
1000
1252
1264
58
1118
2149
1289
52
2211
1343
1004
56
1347
2543
2479
1342
30
268
38
1208
1204
1299
1266
1257
1263
1210
1207
1368
1298

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

MANUEL, LEMMOR TRISTIAN
TUNGCUL, JAY-AR
CAJUBAN, JOHN MARK

NAME
ANDRADE, ALYSSA MARIE
DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH
ALMASA, JUDY MAE
BATOY, REGINE
FACINAL, KEIT ASHLEY
DEQUINAN, SARAH
LIGMAYO, JOSEFA
AGUINALDO, ELIZA
GATINGA, GIANELI
BERMUDO, APRIL
DEMILLO, MA. CRISABETH
HAGBERG, SONYA
GRICALDA, JHUBYLYN
ABOTALMO, RECHELLE
REYES, MARILOU
CABRERA, ZEANNE FAITH
OBIENA, EMILY JEAN
PARAGILE, JELLY DIANNE
ARTUZ, ISABELLE
VILLANUEVA, LYKA
PALMARES, RICH
DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA
REDONDO, ALLYSA
ANDRION, CELINE
GUTIERREZ, RANNIELLA

NAME
LIBO-ON, FELIX
GERVACIO, JAN MELL FRANCIS
BONILLA, MARK
POLINTA, VINCENT
TIGTIG, LEONIEL
MORANO, RENATO
CAJUBAN, JOHN MARK
PAGUNURAN, MICHAEL
CANONIZADO, MARVIN VINCENT
DELA VEGA, SEAN RAPHAEL
MARISTELA, GARIBALD
JAYAG, KEN
HERNANDEZ, LEONNE RAMIEL
GONZAGA, JAYSON
PENAFLOR, JAN WILCEL
LEONOR, JUSTIN
ALAMO, HIRO
MIRANDA, AGEM
AUSTRIA, ISAAK
DELA CRUZ, JONATHAN
TORRES, JOHN CARLO
CONSTANTINO, DENNIS
GALANG, JIVIE
SANTOS, LORD ANGEL
MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL
DIN, ANGELO
SANTILLAN, JOHN LENSON
JAVIER, BRIAN KENNETH
LEONCITO, JOCEPHU CHRIS
PARIS, JERICHO RUEL
MARTIN, MIGUEL
MORENO, RONNIE
SAPICO, ISMARIEL
ABAIZ, JESY
GALLO, JOHN REMOND
BULAHAN, KENNETH
RUIZ, KENNETH
GUILALAS, CHRISTIAN
DIVINA, JOEL
MIRANDA, GEARICK
BARTOLOME, PIERCE BRYAN
BACULBAS, SEGFRED
BALI-OS, MARVIN
RAPATAN, GABRIEL
TUESCA, JASMINE
AQUINO, ALVIN JOHN
YANAN, RENZ
PEPITO, DANILO
MALINDOG, SIGMUND LOUIS
TING, IVAN HEINRICH
RIVERA, KENDALL JAIRUS
BUEN, JOMARHEY
RESARI, ALAIN MATTHEW
ABUG, HECTOR
BINOYA, RASHID

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR M 18
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14
TEAM CAT SEX AGE

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 16

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 19
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 18
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR F 18
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRIYOUTH  F 11
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & F YOUTH  F 13
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR F 17
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR F 99
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17
PPVC JR F 16
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 16
ST. PAUL COLLEGE OF PASIG JR F 14
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 16
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & F YOUTH  F 13
ST. PAUL COLLEGE OF PASIG JR F 16
ST. PAUL COLLEGE OF PASIG JR F 16

TEAM CAT SEX AGE

MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 14
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 16
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH M 16
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH M 16
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 14
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM YOUTH M 15
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 15
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16
LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13
ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 14
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH M 15
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 12
RIZAL HS YOUTH M 14
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR M 18
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 13
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH M 13
RIZAL HS YOUTH M 14
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH M 14
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 99
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH F 11
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH M 17
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH M 15
RIZAL HS YOUTH M 13
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH M 15
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELAC  JR M 17
ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 12
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH M 14
ANTONIO REGIDOR ES YOUTH M 12
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 12
ANTONIO REGIDOR ES YOUTH F 11
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH M 10
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 99
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH M 13
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH M 1
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RESULT
5.12
5.03
5.00
497
49N
4.75
4.74
4.72
461
457
454
4.50
440
4.36
433
4.16
4.15
412
4.06
4.05
4.04
3.15
2.60

RESULT
5.46
5.44
5.44
5.34
5.18
5.17
5.08
5.01
497
497
4.92
4.89
477
4.66
4.66
450
450
448
440
4.36
4.35
4.34
4.34
4.25
4.20
419
4.09
4.07
4.02
3.96
3.94
3.93
3.93
3.89
3.88
3.84
3.77
3.7
3.67
3.50
3.49
3.49
3.28
3.26
3.24
3.15
3.00
2.99
2.97
2.95
2.82
2.73
2.05
2.03
1.80



56 1303
2977
1378

33
1197
1276
1199
2776
2770
2467
1341
1369
269
2972
921
2465
232
2146
1387
2148
1297

LONG JUMP - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK BIB

1 2104
2 2166
3 2167
4 2957
5 1356
6 1367
7 47

8 68

9 7

10 66

11 70

12 1186
13 1238
14 1236
15 2294
16 2293
17 2291
18 917
19 1357
20 2160
21 2147
22 1021
23 1194
24 1019
25 1015

TRIPLE JUMP - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK BIB

1 2766
2 2788
3 1107
4 2799
5 2309
6 2690
7 2774
8 910
9 2204
10 2230
11 2798
12 293
13 117
14 2214
15 2461
16 2542
17 2308
18 1128

1118

2467

2478

TRIPLE JUMP - YOUTH (GIRLS)
IB

RANK B

1194
1238
2293
2166
905
1191
1236
1019
1021
7

64

POLE VAULT - SENIOR (MEN)

OO~ WN —

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

ALINSORING, CARL ANDREI
ILAGAN, JAY

TORRES, ROCKY
MALICDEM, PAUL ARCHIE
ESCLETO, MARK AERON
THOMAS, JUSHUA PHILLIP
BURO, NICK

LAJORDA, JOHN PAULO
DE MESA, ROBERT JOHN
OLAVERE, MARK DYELENE
AURELLA, MARK RAVEN
BALMES, JOSHUA ANGELO
SEMBRANO, MAC JEAN
SERIOS, JELMOR
VILLACRUSIS, JOHN GILLY
MALABANAN, RAE CARLO
DEL MUNDO, JOHN ALBERT
ROBLES, ESMAEL
VACNOT, RENJE

CHA, JAY MARLO

RAMOS, RYAN

NAME
FRANCISCO, KAYLA
ABALO, VICTORIA FAITH
DAIRO, CRYSTALYN
ORDOVEZ, ELLAINE
BOLASTIG, SARAH
SARIO, PRINCESS ELLA
PERLAS, JUVIELYN
MARTINEZ, ERIKA
VICTORIA, SHAYNE AUBREY
LEGACION, MIKKA RONDA
PILINDIANA, EDLEN
ROJO, MA. KATRINA
ALANAN, YHANEY
SAMANO, IMARI RUTH
OJEDA, RHENA
MALUNES, ARIANNE
GOLORAN, KIMBERLY MAY
VENDER, GEORGELYN
BRINGAS, HAZEL JOY
SANGCO, CINDY
ROBLES, RAYMOND
GONZALES, PRINCESS FAITH
HERNANDEZ, PATRICHIA
CARAG, ERICKA
MENDOZA, JANELLA

NAME
ARIBAS, JOSE CARLO
BALBUENA, TOMMY
CIERVA, MARK JULIUS
MIGUEL, STEVE
TIGTIG, LEONIEL
EUCOGCO, LOUIE
GRAFIL, JAHN DOMINIC
MORANO, RENATO
DELA VEGA, SEAN RAPHAEL
SUICON, JAYSON
MIGUEL, BLAISE
DELAPAZ, JOBREN
MARISTELA, GARIBALD
ARAB, JEPINOR
EGUIA, EXEQUIL JOHN
MIRANDA, AGEM
SARAGENA, ROI VINCE
MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL
MARTIN, MIGUEL
OLAVERE, MARK DYELENE
MANALO, JAL LUIGI

NAME
HERNANDEZ, PATRICHIA
ALANAN, YHANEY
MALUNES, ARIANNE
ABALO, VICTORIA FAITH
JUPIO, CAEZELYN CAE
BARANDOC, RUDY MAY
SAMANO, IMARI RUTH
CARAG, ERICKA
GONZALES, PRINCESS FAITH
VICTORIA, SHAYNE AUBREY
DALAWAN, LIEZEL

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

E.S ATHLETICS CLUB
DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B

YOUTH
YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

ANTONIO REGIDOR ES
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

YOUTH
YOUTH

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
CAMARIN HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
TEAM CAT
MIRIAM COLLEGE HS JR

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY - TEAM B YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

DR. JUAN G. NOLASCO HS YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
ADAMSON UNIV. JR
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
TEAM CAT
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNHS YOUTH

MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
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M 11 1.55
M 99
M 12
M 10
M 99
M 18
M 99
M 13
M 12
M 13
M 15
M 14
M 12
M 99
M 15
M 16
M 15
M 16
M 14
M 14
M 10

SEX AGE RESULT
F 16 2.53
F 12 442
F 13 3.79
F 99 1.68
F 13 2.51
F 14 1.89
F 16 3.40
F 14 3.18
F 15 3.00
F 13 2.21
F 14 217
F 99 342
F 13 4.68
F 13 440
F 15 4.53
F 13 3.98
F 15 4.06
F 15 3.20
F 13 3.70
F 15 3.07
M 16 2.88
F 13 3.82
F 15 451
F 13 3.68
F 15 3.10

SEX AGE RESULT
M 15 12.24
M 16 12.16
M 15 11.94
M 17 11.62
M 16 11.59
M 14 11.50
M 15 11.50
M 16 11.43
M 14 1117
M 18 11.10
M 16 10.81
M 99 10.64
M 15 10.60
M 11 10.54
M 13 10.37
M 14 10.04
M 15 9.84
M 13 9.67
M 99
M 13
M 16

SEX AGE RESULT
F 15 10.20
F 13 9.78
F 13 9.67
F 12 9.60
F 15 9.57
F 14 9.55
F 13 9.45
F 13 9.26
F 13 8.77
F 15
F 14



RANK BIB
2892
2583
2886
1437
1284
1436
1088
968
2282
2421
2829
2887
1067
1078
1093
1097
1098
1435
2580
2675
2676
2888
2891

O~NOoOO PR WN —

POLE VAULT - SENIOR (WOMEN)
B

RANK BI
2889
2890

1

8

9
1451
2867

DO LWN —

JAVELIN THROW - SENIOR (MEN)
B

RANK BI
1 2586
2
3 222
4 2381
5 2596
6 2421
7 1279
8 2429
9 2390
10 988
11 2585
12 2794
13 2517
14 2796
15 1088
16 2398
17 2513
18 2444
19 1286
2805
2442
1067
2583

JAVELIN THROW - SENIOR (WOMEN)
BIB

RANK

1 2245
2 1047
3 2338
4 9
5 2408
6 2327
7 1
8 20
9 1051
10 1055
11 22
12 10
13 1050
14 2417
15 2243
16 2233
17 1031
18 1
19 2522
20 19
21 4
22 2410
2237

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

NAME
OBIENA, ERNEST JOHN
UBAS, JANRY
OBIENA, EMERSON
DEL PRADO, MICO
MABUYAQ, JOHNREY
VALENZUELA, ANDRE
QUEZADA, CHRISTIAN PAUL
CASTOR, NESTOR JR
MANILE, FRANCIS
GONZALES, CHRISTOPHER
ATAM, MELMAR
OBIENA, EDWARD
QUE, TEOFILO JR
MACARIOLA, ARMOND
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL
GUEVARA, ELIJAH
VICENTE, FRYLE CHRISTIAN
VALDECANAS, ADEL
EBCAS, JERWEN
DE MACUTA, JIHAN
DICHE, JAYSON
CHEE, ANTONIO JR
OBIENA, FRANCIS EDWARD

NAME
BUENAVENTURA, RIEZEL
OBIENA, EMILY JEAN
ABOTALMO, RECHELLE
DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH
DEQUINAN, SARAH
CHUA, ERIELLE

ARTUZ, ISABELLE

NAME
GONZALES, KENNY
CALANO, MELVIN
FRESIDNO, DANILO
PALER, EDUARD PAUL
GADIAN REJOHN CLIFF
GONZALES, CHRISTOPHER
SIPAT, RENZ JOHN

DELA PENA, ARISTEO
LIBRANDO, JONATHAN
SANTIAGO, GARY
ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL
GARAY, PETER JEFFREY
RAMBACAL, JAN DALE
GAUDIA, ARDWIN
QUEZADA, CHRISTIAN PAUL
AMING, SHERWIN
PACHECO, RAY MART
CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS
LEGASPI, PAUL
SOLIMAN, JOAL

DE BORJA, ROGELIO
QUE, TEOFILO JR

UBAS, JANRY

NAME
PALABRICA, EVALYN
ARLE, JENELYN
SUMALPONG, REAH JOY
DEQUINAN, SARAH
CAMBONGA, JOAN ROSE
GAPULOA, JABIGEL
ABOTALMO, RECHELLE
SOMBILLA, RIZA FAITH
LLAGAS, DANICA

EVORA, JANNELA GIZETH
TEODOSIO, AIRA
FERNANDEZ, JESSA MAE
ORTIZA, MATRIX JAMINE
MESA, AMALIA
BERMUDO, JOEAN
RACOMA, JEE-ANN
PAYAWAL, DANIELLE NICOLE
FERRERA, CRISTELLE JANE
CALEON, JUDY ANN
SARDENIA, KRISHA
COSTAN, GEMAICCA
OYALES, SAMANTHA JOY
OMENA, JINNY ROSE

JAVELIN THROW - JUNIOR (MEN)

RANK BIB

NAME

TEAM
PPVC
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
PPVC

ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE

UNI\g OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
PPV

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
ARELLANO UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

PPVC

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE

FAR EASTERN UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

PPVC

PPVC

TEAM
PPVC
PPVC
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
ST. PAUL COLLEGE OF PASIG

TEAM
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
TRAINING POOL
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
PLDT
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
ARELLANO UNIV.
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
ARELLANO UNIV.
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
ADAMSON UNIV.
ARELLANO UNIV.
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
UNIV. OF THE EAST
ARELLANO UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

TEAM
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

TEAM
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SEX AGE
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SEX AGE
28
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©

SEX AGE
99
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SEX AGE
99
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©

SEX AGE

RESULT
4.60
4.20
4.00
4.00
3.80
3.60
3.60
3.40
3.20
3.20
3.00
3.00

RESULT
3.50
3.00
2.40
2.40
2.20
2.00
2.00

RESULT
59.18
58.72
57.95
45.86
45.07
4345
4222
39.65
39.34
38.98
37.62
37.50
34.80
34.68
33.55
32.28
28.24
25.37
23.06

RESULT
41.68
38.18
33.68
32.77
32.64
31.88
30.48
29.98
29.92
29.57
28.79
26.08
25.55
24.62
24.36
23.31
20.11
16.92
14.90
13.27
12.74
10.90

RESULT
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2267
2847
2273
1273
2850
2863
2221
2688
293
2263
2771
996
2544
2851

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
FOR WEEK 5 - AUGUST 10, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

CUYUGAN, AVERY
ALBARICO, DAVE

MERIN, WENARD

DADIVAS, ALFREDO
ASPAN, KETHEN

TERO, JHOSUA

CALDA, HOWARD LEE
ALMAJAR, CJ

DELAPAZ, JOBREN
ACERES, BRYA PAUL
GADDAFI, STEVEN JOSEPH
CAMUA, LORENZO WEQUIZ
RAMBACAL, DANILLE NOEL ANGELO
ASPAN, KETHVEN

JAVELIN THROW - JUNIOR (WOMEN)

RANK

OCoO~NOoO TR WN —

JAVELIN THROW - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK BIB

O~NOoOO PR WN —

JAVELIN THROW - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK BIB

NN
SRS OONOTRWN

BIB
2257
2260
2234
2241
2661
2243

15

1189

2

1109
1346
2473
1010
2207
1139
1306
1011
2471
1151
264
1228
2223
2891
2205

2710
2176
1020
1314
1196
1016
1018

NAME
CABRERA, ZEANNE FAITH
RUBIAS, JERREMAY
SUNGA, SARAH
JANDA, ANGELICA
TUAZON, KATRINA
BERMUDO, JOEAN
PALERMO, CHAIRY
ASUNCION, KATRINA
ALMASA, JUDY MAE

NAME
BONGON, DAVID MICHEAL
DIONZON, EROS NAPOLEON
NATIVIDAD, JAN MARC

DEL ROSARIO, CHRISTIAN
INGRAM, ALBERT

DELA CRUZ, LEVRON PHILLIP
MATANGUIHAN, JOSE THADDEUS
MANLISWE, MARK

VILORIA, JASPER JR
SARMIENTO, KEVIN PATRICK
AGNO, COSHINNIE
QUIJALVO, JOHN KENNETH
CAILAO, NORBERTO

OBIENA, FRANCIS EDWARD
NOCHE, IVAN RENIER

NAME
ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE
DE LION, MA. JEWEL

DE LEON, JEMALYN

LAT, HANAH GABRIELA
LANDICHO, AMANDA JOY
PABLO, JUDY ANN
TAYAS, ALMIRA

ALIBABO, EUNICE
LACSON, MAYBELYN

MARTINEZ, ERIKA
DASOLLIO, ROMY ANE
AUSTRIA, JESSIE MAE
OGATIS, CHINCHIN
POTARLA, PAULA NICOLE

COLENDRES, PRINCESS NICOLE

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTASYSTEM  JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
CONCEPCION ELEM.Y SCHL YOUTH
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
UNIV. OF THE EAST - MANILA YOUTH
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
ADAMSON UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
TEAM CAT
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR
TEAM CAT
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
RIZALHS _ YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
PPVC JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
TEAM CAT
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRI YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPRI YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
VALENZUELA NHS YOUTH
GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH

GEN. T. DE LEON NAT'L. HS - VALENZUELA C YOUTH
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M 19 56.79
M 18 52.07
M 18 49.65
M 17 49.59
M 18 42.53
M 17 41.74
M 16 35.90
M 14 32.30
M 99 29.68
M 19 29.62
M 16 28.05
M 17 25.70
M 12 20.61
M 18

SEX AGE RESULT
F 17 35.79
F 16 35.60
F 2 31.46
F 18 30.82
F 16 29.50
F 99 27.55
F 20 25.67
F 16 21.26
F 18 15.45

SEX AGE RESULT
M 15 41.53
M 16 34.82
M 16 31.05
M 14 21.46
M 13 19.06
M 10 18.23
M 14 18.15
M 15 15.39
M 15
M 13
M 11
M 13
M 17
M 14
M 14

SEX AGE RESULT
F 13 31.87
F 12 26.48
F 14 26.00
F 15 16.60
F 14 16.33
F 15 15.70
F 14 13.40
F 12 12.58
F 12 12.35
F 14 11.83
F 14 11.52
F 14 10.12
F 14 9.83
F 10
F 13



